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Clt Catégorie Club Nom Age Nom 2 Age 2 Temps Écart

  Catégorie : SH2- / Catégorie : SH2- PL / Catégorie : SH2- PR3  

1 SH2- AIX LES BAINS EN/BERGERAC SN 1 CHAMORAND LOUIS Senior -23 RAYET TEO Senior 19:10.11

2 SH2- CHAMBERY CN 1 LUDWIG FLORIAN Senior -23 PFISTER ARMAND Senior -23 19:20.27 10.16

3 SH2- LYON CA/MEYZIEU AV 3 GUERINOT ALEXIS Senior GADOUD JULIEN Senior 19:38.12 28.01

4 SH2- PL MACON SR 1 DOUSSOT HUGO Senior GAULTHIER ROMAIN Senior 20:12.93 1:02.82

5 SH2- AIX LES BAINS EN 1 VIAL VALENTIN Senior RENAUD THEO Senior -23 20:19.70 1:09.59

6 SH2- LYON AUN 1 BOUILLOT LOUIS Senior -23 BERCHTOLD JULES Senior -23 20:30.58 1:20.47

7 SH2- LYON CALUIRE AC 1 DUPUIS YANN Senior COCHET DRAYE ROMEO Senior -23 20:31.35 1:21.24

8 SH2- MONACO SN 1 BOHRER GISLAIN Senior MAURO CHARLESLOUIS Senior -23 20:40.33 1:30.22

9 SH2- PR3 AIX LES BAINS EN 1 PISICCHIO ENZO Senior -23 HAMELIN JEROME Senior 20:42.24 1:32.13

  Catégorie : SH1x  

1 SH1x LYON CALUIRE AC 1 TOLLET MAXENCE Senior 20:19.58

2 SH1x AIX LES BAINS EN 1 LAMIRAL YOANN Senior -23 20:20.02 0.44

3 SH1x LYON CALUIRE AC 2 ARQUE SAMUEL Senior -23 20:28.21 8.63

4 SH1x GRENOBLE AV 7 TETAZ JULES Senior 20:36.37 16.79

5 SH1x GRENOBLE AV 1 ZEMAN ONDRA Senior 20:40.23 20.65

6 SH1x LYON CALUIRE AC 4 JENNEQUIN GUILLAUME Senior -23 20:44.43 24.85

7 SH1x AIX LES BAINS EN 3 VICOT MAXIME Senior -23 20:46.16 26.58

8 SH1x SAINT NAZAIRE OS 1 RUBIO CHARLELIE Senior 21:00.92 41.34

9 SH1x CHAMBERY CN 1 CAVARD VINCENT Senior 21:02.42 42.84

10 SH1x AIX LES BAINS EN 2 ARMENJON NICOLAS Senior -23 21:06.91 47.33

11 SH1x LYON CA 1 RAMOS LOUIS Senior -23 21:07.93 48.35

12 SH1x CONDRIEU SN 1 REMY THIBAULT Senior 21:13.20 53.62

13 SH1x LYON AUN 1 SOLFOROSI FRANCK Senior 21:17.78 58.20

14 SH1x LYON CALUIRE AC 3 NOIROT VINCENT Senior 21:19.29 59.71

15 SH1x GRENOBLE AV 2 VEDRINELLE SEAN Senior 21:23.46 1:03.88

16 SH1x COMPIEGNE SN 1 LORY THOMAS Senior 21:25.93 1:06.35

17 SH1x VICHY CA 1 FOUGEROUSE THOMAS Senior -23 21:27.76 1:08.18

18 SH1x ANNECY CN 1 LAYDEVANT NILS Senior -23 21:36.41 1:16.83

19 SH1x CHALON SUR SAONE CA 2 CHOURAQUI ETHAN Senior -23 21:37.00 1:17.42
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20 SH1x LYON CA 2 GUERINOT BAPTISTE Senior 21:45.29 1:25.71

21 SH1x AIX LES BAINS EN 4 ASSIER CLEMENT Senior -23 21:46.22 1:26.64

22 SH1x ANNECY CN 2 NOUS NATHAN Senior -23 21:55.99 1:36.41

23 SH1x GRENOBLE AV 5 EL IDRISSI YACINE Senior 22:04.73 1:45.15

24 SH1x GRENOBLE AV 6 MARTY FRANCOIS Senior 22:08.20 1:48.62

25 SH1x ANNECY CN 3 COCHARD VICTOR Senior 22:08.44 1:48.86

26 SH1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 KELLER GWENDAL Senior -23 22:08.74 1:49.16

27 SH1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 2 COLAS EDDY Senior -23 22:11.00 1:51.42

28 SH1x LYON CALUIRE AC 5 GILLERY ALEXANDRE Senior 22:14.37 1:54.79

29 SH1x GRENOBLE AV 3 REBILLARD LINO Senior -23 22:21.61 2:02.03

30 SH1x GRENOBLE AV 4 MAQUET LILIAN Senior 22:23.10 2:03.52

31 SH1x MEYZIEU AV 1 ARTHAUD VALENTIN Senior -23 22:34.57 2:14.99

32 SH1x SAINT CASSIEN CN 1 ANDRIEUX MATTHIAS Senior 22:40.46 2:20.88

33 SH1x CHALON SUR SAONE CA 1 VIALLE HUGO Senior -23 22:54.56 2:34.98

34 SH1x AVIGNON SN 1 LETE HUGO Senior 22:58.52 2:38.94

35 SH1x LYON CA 3 MONTEL JULES Senior -23 23:02.11 2:42.53

36 SH1x CHAMBERY CN 3 COUBARD GREGORY Senior 23:17.26 2:57.68

37 SH1x CHAMBERY CN 4 DE FILLIPIS GILLIAN Senior 23:22.33 3:02.75

38 SH1x LYON CA 4 DONOT CHARLES Senior -23 23:23.88 3:04.30

39 SH1x AVIGNON SN 1 WROBLEWSKI THEO Senior -23 23:27.43 3:07.85

40 SH1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 3 BAHIN LUCAS Senior 23:30.94 3:11.36

41 SH1x AIX LES BAINS EN 5 TISSOT ROMAIN Senior 23:36.88 3:17.30

42 SH1x ANNECY LE VIEUX CS 1 DEGEORGES MAUGAN Senior -23 23:49.30 3:29.72

43 SH1x GRENOBLE AV 8 MADHBOUH YASSINE Senior -23 23:52.97 3:33.39

44 SH1x MARSEILLE RC 2 PASETTI LYUKA Senior -23 24:15.27 3:55.69

45 SH1x GRENOBLE AV 9 DEGREMONT HUGO Senior -23 38:38.90 18:19.32

  Catégorie : SH1x PL  

1 SH1x PL AIX LES BAINS EN 1 SAVAETE BAPTISTE Senior -23 20:14.69

2 SH1x PL GRENOBLE AV 1 LUDWIG FERDINAND Senior -23 20:15.97 1.28

3 SH1x PL SAINT CASSIEN CN 1 HEMERY ERWAN Senior 20:51.04 36.35

4 SH1x PL AIX LES BAINS EN 2 VITTET MAEL Senior -23 21:08.53 53.84
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5 SH1x PL AIX LES BAINS EN 3 PETIT-ROULET BAPTISTE Senior -23 21:10.04 55.35

6 SH1x PL LYON CALUIRE AC 1 PIGNOT DUBOST LEON Senior -23 21:19.26 1:04.57

7 SH1x PL MEYZIEU AV 1 MONVENEUR JULIEN Senior -23 21:21.46 1:06.77

8 SH1x PL LYON CALUIRE AC 2 PIGNOT DUBOST PAUL EMILE Senior -23 21:28.59 1:13.90

9 SH1x PL LYON CALUIRE AC 4 BERTHOUD THOMAS Senior -23 21:34.59 1:19.90

10 SH1x PL AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1 BRUN MARTIN Senior -23 21:45.05 1:30.36

11 SH1x PL LYON CALUIRE AC 3 GUERINOT PAUL Senior -23 21:48.22 1:33.53

12 SH1x PL MARSEILLE CA 1 GOUDET SEBASTIAN Senior -23 21:52.41 1:37.72

13 SH1x PL LYON AUN 1 NEKKACHE NEIL Senior -23 22:04.91 1:50.22

14 SH1x PL GRENOBLE AV 2 COUPAT ALEXIS Senior -23 22:09.69 1:55.00

15 SH1x PL MARIGNANE CMS 1 HERNANDEZ MICHAEL Senior -23 22:12.82 1:58.13

16 SH1x PL MARSEILLE CA 2 PHILIPPE LOUIS Senior -23 22:18.06 2:03.37

17 SH1x PL AIGUEBELETTE ACL 2 OBERFALCER BAPTISTE Senior -23 22:19.34 2:04.65

18 SH1x PL LYON CALUIRE AC 5 BIETRIX GONGALVES NOAH Senior -23 22:28.96 2:14.27

19 SH1x PL AIGUEBELETTE ACL 3 SEBERT MATTIS Senior -23 22:43.21 2:28.52

20 SH1x PL VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 LEBRUN VIRGILE Senior -23 23:00.01 2:45.32

21 SH1x PL MEYZIEU AV 2 MARCOS THOMAS Senior -23 23:23.37 3:08.68

22 SH1x PL MONACO SN 1 BORDERO ANTOINE Senior -23 23:23.67 3:08.98

23 SH1x PL VILLEFRANCHE AUN 2 MOUNIB MALIK Senior -23 23:37.19 3:22.50

24 SH1x PL VILLEFRANCHE AUN 3 PERSONNE LEONARD Senior -23 23:42.14 3:27.45

25 SH1x PL MARSEILLE RC 1 RABAL REMY Senior -23 23:42.28 3:27.59

26 SH1x PL PEYROLLES CNPA 1 BERNARD JEAN MICHEL Senior 24:36.55 4:21.86

  Catégorie : SH1x PR3  

1 SH1x PR3 TAIN-TOURNON SN 1 CLAPPE LEO Senior -23 30:00.89

  Catégorie : SH1x / Catégorie : SH1x PL / Catégorie : SH1x PR3  

1 SH1x PL AIX LES BAINS EN 1 SAVAETE BAPTISTE Senior -23 20:14.69

2 SH1x PL GRENOBLE AV 1 LUDWIG FERDINAND Senior -23 20:15.97 1.28

3 SH1x LYON CALUIRE AC 1 TOLLET MAXENCE Senior 20:19.58 4.89
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4 SH1x AIX LES BAINS EN 1 LAMIRAL YOANN Senior -23 20:20.02 5.33

5 SH1x LYON CALUIRE AC 2 ARQUE SAMUEL Senior -23 20:28.21 13.52

6 SH1x GRENOBLE AV 7 TETAZ JULES Senior 20:36.37 21.68

7 SH1x GRENOBLE AV 1 ZEMAN ONDRA Senior 20:40.23 25.54

8 SH1x LYON CALUIRE AC 4 JENNEQUIN GUILLAUME Senior -23 20:44.43 29.74

9 SH1x AIX LES BAINS EN 3 VICOT MAXIME Senior -23 20:46.16 31.47

10 SH1x PL SAINT CASSIEN CN 1 HEMERY ERWAN Senior 20:51.04 36.35

11 SH1x SAINT NAZAIRE OS 1 RUBIO CHARLELIE Senior 21:00.92 46.23

12 SH1x CHAMBERY CN 1 CAVARD VINCENT Senior 21:02.42 47.73

13 SH1x AIX LES BAINS EN 2 ARMENJON NICOLAS Senior -23 21:06.91 52.22

14 SH1x LYON CA 1 RAMOS LOUIS Senior -23 21:07.93 53.24

15 SH1x PL AIX LES BAINS EN 2 VITTET MAEL Senior -23 21:08.53 53.84

16 SH1x PL AIX LES BAINS EN 3 PETIT-ROULET BAPTISTE Senior -23 21:10.04 55.35

17 SH1x CONDRIEU SN 1 REMY THIBAULT Senior 21:13.20 58.51

18 SH1x LYON AUN 1 SOLFOROSI FRANCK Senior 21:17.78 1:03.09

19 SH1x PL LYON CALUIRE AC 1 PIGNOT DUBOST LEON Senior -23 21:19.26 1:04.57

20 SH1x LYON CALUIRE AC 3 NOIROT VINCENT Senior 21:19.29 1:04.60

21 SH1x PL MEYZIEU AV 1 MONVENEUR JULIEN Senior -23 21:21.46 1:06.77

22 SH1x GRENOBLE AV 2 VEDRINELLE SEAN Senior 21:23.46 1:08.77

23 SH1x COMPIEGNE SN 1 LORY THOMAS Senior 21:25.93 1:11.24

24 SH1x VICHY CA 1 FOUGEROUSE THOMAS Senior -23 21:27.76 1:13.07

25 SH1x PL LYON CALUIRE AC 2 PIGNOT DUBOST PAUL EMILE Senior -23 21:28.59 1:13.90

26 SH1x PL LYON CALUIRE AC 4 BERTHOUD THOMAS Senior -23 21:34.59 1:19.90

27 SH1x ANNECY CN 1 LAYDEVANT NILS Senior -23 21:36.41 1:21.72

28 SH1x CHALON SUR SAONE CA 2 CHOURAQUI ETHAN Senior -23 21:37.00 1:22.31

29 SH1x PL AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1 BRUN MARTIN Senior -23 21:45.05 1:30.36

30 SH1x LYON CA 2 GUERINOT BAPTISTE Senior 21:45.29 1:30.60

31 SH1x AIX LES BAINS EN 4 ASSIER CLEMENT Senior -23 21:46.22 1:31.53

32 SH1x PL LYON CALUIRE AC 3 GUERINOT PAUL Senior -23 21:48.22 1:33.53

33 SH1x PL MARSEILLE CA 1 GOUDET SEBASTIAN Senior -23 21:52.41 1:37.72

34 SH1x ANNECY CN 2 NOUS NATHAN Senior -23 21:55.99 1:41.30

35 SH1x GRENOBLE AV 5 EL IDRISSI YACINE Senior 22:04.73 1:50.04

36 SH1x PL LYON AUN 1 NEKKACHE NEIL Senior -23 22:04.91 1:50.22

37 SH1x GRENOBLE AV 6 MARTY FRANCOIS Senior 22:08.20 1:53.51

38 SH1x ANNECY CN 3 COCHARD VICTOR Senior 22:08.44 1:53.75
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39 SH1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 KELLER GWENDAL Senior -23 22:08.74 1:54.05

40 SH1x PL GRENOBLE AV 2 COUPAT ALEXIS Senior -23 22:09.69 1:55.00

41 SH1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 2 COLAS EDDY Senior -23 22:11.00 1:56.31

42 SH1x PL MARIGNANE CMS 1 HERNANDEZ MICHAEL Senior -23 22:12.82 1:58.13

43 SH1x LYON CALUIRE AC 5 GILLERY ALEXANDRE Senior 22:14.37 1:59.68

44 SH1x PL MARSEILLE CA 2 PHILIPPE LOUIS Senior -23 22:18.06 2:03.37

45 SH1x PL AIGUEBELETTE ACL 2 OBERFALCER BAPTISTE Senior -23 22:19.34 2:04.65

46 SH1x GRENOBLE AV 3 REBILLARD LINO Senior -23 22:21.61 2:06.92

47 SH1x GRENOBLE AV 4 MAQUET LILIAN Senior 22:23.10 2:08.41

48 SH1x PL LYON CALUIRE AC 5 BIETRIX GONGALVES NOAH Senior -23 22:28.96 2:14.27

49 SH1x MEYZIEU AV 1 ARTHAUD VALENTIN Senior -23 22:34.57 2:19.88

50 SH1x SAINT CASSIEN CN 1 ANDRIEUX MATTHIAS Senior 22:40.46 2:25.77

51 SH1x PL AIGUEBELETTE ACL 3 SEBERT MATTIS Senior -23 22:43.21 2:28.52

52 SH1x CHALON SUR SAONE CA 1 VIALLE HUGO Senior -23 22:54.56 2:39.87

53 SH1x AVIGNON SN 1 LETE HUGO Senior 22:58.52 2:43.83

54 SH1x PL VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 LEBRUN VIRGILE Senior -23 23:00.01 2:45.32

55 SH1x LYON CA 3 MONTEL JULES Senior -23 23:02.11 2:47.42

56 SH1x CHAMBERY CN 3 COUBARD GREGORY Senior 23:17.26 3:02.57

57 SH1x CHAMBERY CN 4 DE FILLIPIS GILLIAN Senior 23:22.33 3:07.64

58 SH1x PL MEYZIEU AV 2 MARCOS THOMAS Senior -23 23:23.37 3:08.68

59 SH1x PL MONACO SN 1 BORDERO ANTOINE Senior -23 23:23.67 3:08.98

60 SH1x LYON CA 4 DONOT CHARLES Senior -23 23:23.88 3:09.19

61 SH1x AVIGNON SN 1 WROBLEWSKI THEO Senior -23 23:27.43 3:12.74

62 SH1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 3 BAHIN LUCAS Senior 23:30.94 3:16.25

63 SH1x AIX LES BAINS EN 5 TISSOT ROMAIN Senior 23:36.88 3:22.19

64 SH1x PL VILLEFRANCHE AUN 2 MOUNIB MALIK Senior -23 23:37.19 3:22.50

65 SH1x PL VILLEFRANCHE AUN 3 PERSONNE LEONARD Senior -23 23:42.14 3:27.45

66 SH1x PL MARSEILLE RC 1 RABAL REMY Senior -23 23:42.28 3:27.59

67 SH1x ANNECY LE VIEUX CS 1 DEGEORGES MAUGAN Senior -23 23:49.30 3:34.61

68 SH1x GRENOBLE AV 8 MADHBOUH YASSINE Senior -23 23:52.97 3:38.28

69 SH1x MARSEILLE RC 2 PASETTI LYUKA Senior -23 24:15.27 4:00.58

70 SH1x PL PEYROLLES CNPA 1 BERNARD JEAN MICHEL Senior 24:36.55 4:21.86

71 SH1x PR3 TAIN-TOURNON SN 1 CLAPPE LEO Senior -23 30:00.89 9:46.20

72 SH1x GRENOBLE AV 9 DEGREMONT HUGO Senior -23 38:38.90 18:24.21
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  Catégorie : SF2-  

1 SF2- CHAMBERY CN 1 BANDIERA JUSTINE Senior -23 BOGGIO HYVERT EGLANTINE Senior -23 23:34.76

2 SF2- LYON CALUIRE AC 1 VOTTCHAL GOUJON CELIA Senior -23 FUENTES NOELIA Senior -23 24:16.03 41.27

  Catégorie : SF1x  

1 SF1x MARSEILLE CA 1 ROCHE JEANNE Senior -23 22:46.56

2 SF1x LYON CALUIRE AC 1 JOANNES MARIE MARGOT Senior 23:28.81 42.25

3 SF1x LYON CALUIRE AC 2 REY NOUZARET ILONA Senior -23 24:30.44 1:43.88

4 SF1x GRENOBLE AV 1 KOPER CHARLOTTE Senior -23 24:43.47 1:56.91

5 SF1x ROMANS ARP 1 MONTERRAT PAULINE Senior 24:58.83 2:12.27

6 SF1x LYON CA 1 RIVE EMILIE Senior -23 25:30.86 2:44.30

7 SF1x CHAMBERY CN 1 VIBOUX ALEXANDRA Senior 25:35.92 2:49.36

8 SF1x MANOSQUE AC 1 BRISSAUD LAURENCE Senior 26:09.80 3:23.24

9 SF1x AIX LES BAINS EN 2 LAPERROUSAZ FLORIE Senior 27:02.28 4:15.72

10 SF1x SEVRIER ASLA 1 TRIQUET LILIE Senior -23 27:42.35 4:55.79

  Catégorie : SF1x PL  

1 SF1x PL AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1 DUNCAN SUSANNAH Senior 22:49.22

2 SF1x PL LYON CA 1 BOISTARD CHLOE Senior -23 23:53.11 1:03.89

3 SF1x PL CHAMBERY CN 1 NEYRAT JULIETTE Senior -23 24:04.49 1:15.27

4 SF1x PL LYON AUN 3 MARCHAND CASSANDRA Senior -23 24:20.51 1:31.29

5 SF1x PL AVIGNON SN 1 CLEAR UNA Senior -23 24:22.85 1:33.63

6 SF1x PL LYON CA 2 EYCHENNE MERLENE Senior -23 24:26.30 1:37.08

7 SF1x PL LYON CALUIRE AC 1 PIGNOT MARION Senior 24:34.58 1:45.36

8 SF1x PL MEYZIEU AV 1 NAMIAN ELODIE Senior -23 24:45.76 1:56.54

9 SF1x PL MEYZIEU AV 2 BREDEL LINDA Senior 24:52.89 2:03.67

10 SF1x PL GRENOBLE AV 1 PIGNOUX ARMELLE Senior 24:59.63 2:10.41

11 SF1x PL AIGUEBELETTE ACL 2 DUMAS MATHILDE Senior -23 25:10.84 2:21.62

12 SF1x PL ROANNE-LE COTEAU AV 1 LAFARGE CLEMENCE Senior 25:44.27 2:55.05
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13 SF1x PL VICHY CA 1 MANILLERE SAMUELLE Senior -23 25:48.68 2:59.46

14 SF1x PL LYON CA 3 LELOIRE LISA Senior -23 26:34.39 3:45.17

15 SF1x PL MONACO SN 1 PHILIBERT CHLOE Senior -23 27:09.04 4:19.82

16 SF1x PL MEYZIEU AV 3 COUSTILLAS LAWRY Senior 29:39.70 6:50.48

  Catégorie : SF1x / Catégorie : SF1x PL  

1 SF1x MARSEILLE CA 1 ROCHE JEANNE Senior -23 22:46.56

2 SF1x PL AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1 DUNCAN SUSANNAH Senior 22:49.22 2.66

3 SF1x LYON CALUIRE AC 1 JOANNES MARIE MARGOT Senior 23:28.81 42.25

4 SF1x PL LYON CA 1 BOISTARD CHLOE Senior -23 23:53.11 1:06.55

5 SF1x PL CHAMBERY CN 1 NEYRAT JULIETTE Senior -23 24:04.49 1:17.93

6 SF1x PL LYON AUN 3 MARCHAND CASSANDRA Senior -23 24:20.51 1:33.95

7 SF1x PL AVIGNON SN 1 CLEAR UNA Senior -23 24:22.85 1:36.29

8 SF1x PL LYON CA 2 EYCHENNE MERLENE Senior -23 24:26.30 1:39.74

9 SF1x LYON CALUIRE AC 2 REY NOUZARET ILONA Senior -23 24:30.44 1:43.88

10 SF1x PL LYON CALUIRE AC 1 PIGNOT MARION Senior 24:34.58 1:48.02

11 SF1x GRENOBLE AV 1 KOPER CHARLOTTE Senior -23 24:43.47 1:56.91

12 SF1x PL MEYZIEU AV 1 NAMIAN ELODIE Senior -23 24:45.76 1:59.20

13 SF1x PL MEYZIEU AV 2 BREDEL LINDA Senior 24:52.89 2:06.33

14 SF1x ROMANS ARP 1 MONTERRAT PAULINE Senior 24:58.83 2:12.27

15 SF1x PL GRENOBLE AV 1 PIGNOUX ARMELLE Senior 24:59.63 2:13.07

16 SF1x PL AIGUEBELETTE ACL 2 DUMAS MATHILDE Senior -23 25:10.84 2:24.28

17 SF1x LYON CA 1 RIVE EMILIE Senior -23 25:30.86 2:44.30

18 SF1x CHAMBERY CN 1 VIBOUX ALEXANDRA Senior 25:35.92 2:49.36

19 SF1x PL ROANNE-LE COTEAU AV 1 LAFARGE CLEMENCE Senior 25:44.27 2:57.71

20 SF1x PL VICHY CA 1 MANILLERE SAMUELLE Senior -23 25:48.68 3:02.12

21 SF1x MANOSQUE AC 1 BRISSAUD LAURENCE Senior 26:09.80 3:23.24

22 SF1x PL LYON CA 3 LELOIRE LISA Senior -23 26:34.39 3:47.83

23 SF1x AIX LES BAINS EN 2 LAPERROUSAZ FLORIE Senior 27:02.28 4:15.72

24 SF1x PL MONACO SN 1 PHILIBERT CHLOE Senior -23 27:09.04 4:22.48

25 SF1x SEVRIER ASLA 1 TRIQUET LILIE Senior -23 27:42.35 4:55.79

26 SF1x PL MEYZIEU AV 3 COUSTILLAS LAWRY Senior 29:39.70 6:53.14
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  Catégorie : J18H2-  

1 J18H2- LYON CALUIRE AC 1 GAUTIER ROBIN Junior (J17) MAMOUNI ISSAM Junior (J17) 20:58.55

2 J18H2- ANNECY CN 1 PHILIPPE MAXIME Junior (J18) AYOUL EWEN Junior (J18) 21:06.44 7.89

3 J18H2- ANNECY CN 2 SCALA MATHIEU Junior (J18) MICHELLOD CLEMENT Junior (J18) 21:19.21 20.66

4 J18H2- LYON AUN 2 BERCHET ALEXANDRE Junior (J17) ROLLET ODILON Junior (J17) 22:10.83 1:12.28

5 J18H2- LYON CALUIRE AC 2 GOSSART GASPARD Junior (J16) FROIDUROT CHAVEROT SIDOINE Junior (J16) 22:40.59 1:42.04

6 J18H2- TAIN-TOURNON SN 1 CITRO HUGO Junior (J18) BRESCIANI LUCAS Junior (J18) 22:49.39 1:50.84

7 J18H2- THONON CA 1 BELOT ESTEBAN Junior (J16) PLAGNAT BAPTISTE Junior (J16) 23:08.70 2:10.15

8 J18H2- MONACO SN 2 ONCINA LEO Junior (J17) AUBEL THOMAS Junior (J17) 23:15.49 2:16.94

9 J18H2- MARSEILLE RC 1 DELFINO ROMAIN Junior (J18) LE DEUFF GABRIEL Junior (J17) 23:19.51 2:20.96

  Catégorie : J18H1x  

1 J18H1x LYON CALUIRE AC 1 SAYN NICOLAS Junior (J18) 21:38.99

2 J18H1x SAINT CASSIEN CN 1 FISHER HARRY Junior (J17) 21:49.29 10.30

3 J18H1x MEYZIEU AV 1 PINOIT VINCENT Junior (J18) 21:51.98 12.99

4 J18H1x CONDRIEU SN 2 FAYE YWAN Junior (J16) 21:52.30 13.31

5 J18H1x MARIGNANE CMS 1 DESFOURNEAUX OSCAR Junior (J18) 22:07.27 28.28

6 J18H1x AIX LES BAINS EN 1 GAUDILLIERE ARTHUR Junior (J17) 22:12.00 33.01

7 J18H1x CHALON SUR SAONE CA 1 BARBERO SAMSON Junior (J18) 22:17.73 38.74

8 J18H1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 BOUDON TOBIAS Junior (J18) 22:20.88 41.89

9 J18H1x ANNECY LE VIEUX CS 1 PETERLONGO ROMAIN Junior (J18) 22:22.31 43.32

10 J18H1x MEYZIEU AV 2 DESMOLLES LEO Junior (J17) 22:26.61 47.62

11 J18H1x MONACO SN 1 SAVARY DONOVAN Junior (J18) 22:27.14 48.15

12 J18H1x MONACO SN 4 GUILLON GEOFFREY Junior (J17) 22:27.62 48.63

13 J18H1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 2 BASSET NOE Junior (J18) 22:32.21 53.22

14 J18H1x GRENOBLE AV 1 LUDWIG FREDERIC Junior (J18) 22:32.57 53.58

15 J18H1x CHAMBERY CN 8 MADELAINE KYLIAN Junior (J18) 22:35.34 56.35

16 J18H1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 4 FALDYSTA NOE Junior (J17) 22:36.57 57.58

17 J18H1x PEYROLLES CNPA 1 BOUDRANDI-SAJ ARNAUD Junior (J17) 22:40.39 1:01.40

18 J18H1x LYON CALUIRE AC 4 POINT THOMAS Junior (J17) 22:40.71 1:01.72

19 J18H1x LYON CALUIRE AC 3 LORTET ELLIOT Junior (J17) 22:44.86 1:05.87
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20 J18H1x AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1 LABEYE-VULLION JOHAN Junior (J18) 22:45.00 1:06.01

21 J18H1x LYON CALUIRE AC 2 DURET ARTHUR Junior (J16) 22:50.42 1:11.43

22 J18H1x CONDRIEU SN 3 SOULIER BALTHAZAR Junior (J17) 22:54.97 1:15.98

23 J18H1x VICHY CA 2 TRIBOUT NICOLAS Junior (J17) 23:01.81 1:22.82

24 J18H1x LYON AUN 1 GUIMET HECTOR Junior (J17) 23:03.87 1:24.88

25 J18H1x LYON CA 1 SAUTHON ROMAIN Junior (J18) 23:06.83 1:27.84

26 J18H1x CHAMBERY CN 1 BLAMPEY HUGO Junior (J18) 23:07.41 1:28.42

27 J18H1x SAINT CASSIEN CN 2 LHUILLIER VALENTIN Junior (J17) 23:10.16 1:31.17

28 J18H1x LYON CA 2 MAURAU LUCIEN Junior (J18) 23:12.80 1:33.81

29 J18H1x THONON CA 1 ROCH HUGO Junior (J18) 23:13.20 1:34.21

30 J18H1x THONON CA 2 SZYMCZAK ALEXANDRE Junior (J17) 23:13.41 1:34.42

31 J18H1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 3 BOUDON OWEN Junior (J18) 23:15.68 1:36.69

32 J18H1x VICHY CA 1 HANNEBICQUE ZIAN Junior (J16) 23:17.36 1:38.37

33 J18H1x CONDRIEU SN 4 DELZOPPO AXEL Junior (J17) 23:21.13 1:42.14

34 J18H1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 5 BALLANDRAS YANIS Junior (J17) 23:22.76 1:43.77

35 J18H1x CONDRIEU SN 1 DEVILLE ARNAUD Junior (J18) 23:30.93 1:51.94

36 J18H1x GRENOBLE AV 4 HAVEN NICOLAS Junior (J18) 23:31.10 1:52.11

37 J18H1x LYON CALUIRE AC 7 TROLLE ARMAND Junior (J17) 23:34.59 1:55.60

38 J18H1x AIX LES BAINS EN 2 DUCIMETIERE QUENTIN Junior (J17) 23:35.50 1:56.51

39 J18H1x MANOSQUE AC 2 LARA GAROA MARCOS Junior (J17) 23:36.71 1:57.72

40 J18H1x LYON CALUIRE AC 6 FOREY HUGO Junior (J17) 23:41.49 2:02.50

41 J18H1x MANOSQUE AC 1 RIBON EDOARDO Junior (J15) 23:46.12 2:07.13

42 J18H1x LYON CALUIRE AC 5 GARACH MALULY ELIAS Junior (J17) 23:48.15 2:09.16

43 J18H1x AIGUEBELETTE ACL 2 MAIRECHE YANIS Junior (J17) 23:49.18 2:10.19

44 J18H1x AIGUEBELETTE ACL 3 PLANCKEEL THIBAULT Junior (J18) 23:54.14 2:15.15

45 J18H1x SEVRIER ASLA 1 EYMIN LILIAN Junior (J17) 23:55.22 2:16.23

46 J18H1x CHAMBERY CN 3 FERRAND VALENTIN Junior (J17) 23:58.19 2:19.20

47 J18H1x CHAMBERY CN 2 COMBE TIMOTHE Junior (J18) 23:58.63 2:19.64

48 J18H1x LYON AUN 2 DELABRE MARTIN Junior (J17) 23:59.03 2:20.04

49 J18H1x GRENOBLE AV 3 MISTRETTA AUREL Junior (J17) 24:01.20 2:22.21

50 J18H1x VALENCE AV 3 BOILLOT CHARLES Junior (J15) 24:05.08 2:26.09

51 J18H1x VALENCE AV 1 AOUISSI MEL Junior (J17) 24:06.26 2:27.27

52 J18H1x LYON CALUIRE AC 8 HAOUR RAPHAEL Junior (J17) 24:07.82 2:28.83

53 J18H1x CHAMBERY CN 6 METAYER ANTOINE Junior (J18) 24:08.26 2:29.27

54 J18H1x LYON CA 5 GIOVALEKRUSZYNSKI HUGO Junior (J17) 24:11.88 2:32.89
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55 J18H1x LYON CA 6 GAEL LEO-PAUL Junior (J17) 24:20.02 2:41.03

56 J18H1x CHALON SUR SAONE CA 2 BERT ELIO Junior (J18) 24:25.78 2:46.79

57 J18H1x THONON CA 3 BOUVRAIS MARIN Junior (J15) 24:28.01 2:49.02

58 J18H1x MANOSQUE AC 4 MALAGA AXEL Junior (J17) 24:31.66 2:52.67

59 J18H1x ANNECY CN 1 BAYSSON HADRIEN Junior (J18) 24:33.99 2:55.00

60 J18H1x PEYROLLES CNPA 2 LABATUT GUILHEM Junior (J17) 24:37.09 2:58.10

61 J18H1x AIX LES BAINS EN 3 MONNERAIS NATHAN Junior (J17) 24:38.66 2:59.67

62 J18H1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 6 HERZ HUGO Junior (J18) 24:39.25 3:00.26

63 J18H1x GRENOBLE AV 2 ALIVANOGLOU VASILIS Junior (J18) 24:41.07 3:02.08

64 J18H1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 7 COTTON LEO-PAUL Junior (J17) 24:46.76 3:07.77

65 J18H1x LYON CA 4 PASCALON BARTHELEMY Junior (J17) 24:48.88 3:09.89

66 J18H1x TAIN-TOURNON SN 1 GRENIER LENNY Junior (J17) 24:50.37 3:11.38

67 J18H1x LYON AUN 3 VECHE MARCEAU Junior (J17) 24:51.82 3:12.83

68 J18H1x CHAMBERY CN 5 RIVOALAND BRICE Junior (J17) 24:52.43 3:13.44

69 J18H1x THONON CA 4 GASNIER MALO Junior (J15) 25:03.78 3:24.79

70 J18H1x CHAMBERY CN 4 GEOFFROY  VERDUN THIMOTHE Junior (J17) 25:42.37 4:03.38

71 J18H1x ROANNE-LE COTEAU AV 1 VAZ JEAN BAPTISTE Junior (J17) 25:50.55 4:11.56

72 J18H1x TAIN-TOURNON SN 2 DESCORMES MORGAN Junior (J17) 26:00.06 4:21.07

  Catégorie : J18F2-  

1 J18F2- ANNECY CN 1 DAUVERGNE LISON Junior (J18) PERREARD JULIA Junior (J18) 23:04.75

2 J18F2- BELLEY-VIRIGNIN ABHR 2 MILLION-ROUSSEAU ELLA Junior (J17) GUEGUENBRAZIL KEZIAH Junior (J17) 23:10.39 5.64

3 J18F2- CHAMBERY CN/AIGUEBELETTE ACL 3 BERNARD MARIE Junior (J17) FRANCOIS COLINE Junior (J17) 23:16.04 11.29

4 J18F2- BELLEY-VIRIGNIN ABHR 1 PIUCCO LEONIE Junior (J18) FOGLIA CAMILLE Junior (J17) 23:19.59 14.84

5 J18F2- AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1 VACHON ELISA Junior (J18) RAVOIRE JESSICA Junior (J17) 23:22.95 18.20

6 J18F2- MACON SR 1 CHAPARD LISE Junior (J17) STAMBOLTCYAN MERY Junior (J17) 24:33.34 1:28.59

7 J18F2- MARSEILLE RC 1 LE BORGNE DE KAOUEL VICTOIRE Junior (J18) DUPUIS MAXENCE Junior (J18) 24:34.93 1:30.18

8 J18F2- MEYZIEU AV 1 CONSTANZA JULIA Junior (J16) THOMAS ALBANE Junior (J16) 24:37.25 1:32.50

9 J18F2- MACON SR 2 JACQUIER ROMANE Junior (J17) PALLOT FANTINE Junior (J17) 24:44.52 1:39.77

10 J18F2- ROMANS ARP/ROMANS ANRPG 2 LOVET-DURBET ELYNE Junior (J17) DELAY MELISSANDRE Junior (J18) 25:06.00 2:01.25

11 J18F2- LYON CA 2 ROUSSEAU NOIRAY EVA Junior (J17) ANNINO EUZEN MAELYS Junior (J17) 25:17.94 2:13.19

12 J18F2- ROMANS ARP/ROMANS ANRPG 1 RECCOLE ELYSA Junior (J17) POVEDA KAHYNA Junior (J18) 25:20.12 2:15.37
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13 J18F2- MACON SR 3 TRONCHON MARGO Junior (J17) ECHALLIER JANELLE Junior (J17) 25:41.28 2:36.53

14 J18F2- LYON CA 1 RASPADO ILONA Junior (J18) SASSOU JADE Junior (J17) 25:46.19 2:41.44

15 J18F2- LYON CA 3 VACHERESSE VANILLE Junior (J18) MICHEL ANAIS Junior (J18) 26:41.30 3:36.55

  Catégorie : J18F1x  

1 J18F1x TALLOIRES CN 1 LYARET EMMA Junior (J17) 24:06.80

2 J18F1x AIX LES BAINS EN 1 ASSIER LUCIE Junior (J18) 24:08.00 1.20

3 J18F1x MARIGNANE CMS 1 DANSAULT APOLINE Junior (J18) 24:17.39 10.59

4 J18F1x VICHY CA 1 CLEGG ERINE Junior (J18) 24:22.80 16.00

5 J18F1x AVIGNON SN 1 DALY LOU Junior (J18) 24:28.23 21.43

6 J18F1x MEYZIEU AV 1 BREDEL ALICE Junior (J16) 24:45.69 38.89

7 J18F1x CONDRIEU SN 2 PICHAT JULIE Junior (J18) 24:51.16 44.36

8 J18F1x THONON CA 1 VINCENT JADE Junior (J17) 24:55.31 48.51

9 J18F1x BELLEY-VIRIGNIN ABHR 1 BOUVET LAURE Junior (J17) 24:58.61 51.81

10 J18F1x AIX LES BAINS EN 4 CLOUTIER ELEA Junior (J17) 25:02.60 55.80

11 J18F1x ANNECY LE VIEUX CS 1 THIBAUD LEA Junior (J16) 25:09.20 1:02.40

12 J18F1x GRENOBLE AV 1 PARMENTIER ROMANE Junior (J18) 25:17.35 1:10.55

13 J18F1x ANNECY CN 1 PENAS INES Junior (J17) 25:19.31 1:12.51

14 J18F1x LYON CALUIRE AC 2 THOMAS TREVE ELLYN Junior (J17) 25:22.46 1:15.66

15 J18F1x SAINT CASSIEN CN 1 ALMANSA ALICE Junior (J17) 25:24.72 1:17.92

16 J18F1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 BOCHARD JEANNE Junior (J18) 25:35.53 1:28.73

17 J18F1x LYON AUN 1 LALANNE-FERRER YSE Junior (J17) 25:40.21 1:33.41

18 J18F1x LYON CALUIRE AC 1 CADON GABRIELLE Junior (J17) 25:48.41 1:41.61

19 J18F1x MONACO SN 1 RAIMONDO JULIETTE Junior (J17) 25:56.04 1:49.24

20 J18F1x AIX LES BAINS EN 5 SABOURDY CLAIRE Junior (J17) 25:57.09 1:50.29

21 J18F1x AIX LES BAINS EN 2 VILLALONGA TELMA Junior (J17) 25:57.68 1:50.88

22 J18F1x CHALON SUR SAONE CA 2 DARGEGEN ILONA Junior (J18) 26:01.72 1:54.92

23 J18F1x AIX LES BAINS EN 6 GUERCI LANA Junior (J18) 26:04.48 1:57.68

24 J18F1x THONON CA 2 GRELET NELL Junior (J18) 26:06.05 1:59.25

25 J18F1x LYON CALUIRE AC 4 BONNET JOSEPHINE Junior (J17) 26:15.21 2:08.41

26 J18F1x ANNECY CN 2 PADEY JULIEN ELIA Junior (J17) 26:18.24 2:11.44

27 J18F1x SAINT CASSIEN CN 2 OBRIEN SUZANNE Junior (J16) 26:22.13 2:15.33
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28 J18F1x CHALON SUR SAONE CA 1 FOURGEOT MARIE-SARAH Junior (J18) 26:22.35 2:15.55

29 J18F1x AIX LES BAINS EN 3 PINSON COLINE Junior (J17) 26:22.57 2:15.77

30 J18F1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 3 MOURIER JADE Junior (J18) 26:24.05 2:17.25

31 J18F1x BELLEY-VIRIGNIN ABHR 5 LATARD-BATON AURORE Junior (J17) 26:24.14 2:17.34

32 J18F1x LYON CALUIRE AC 3 RICHARD FAUSTINE Junior (J17) 26:38.48 2:31.68

33 J18F1x LYON CALUIRE AC 5 BARRAGO LOUISE Junior (J16) 26:45.21 2:38.41

34 J18F1x AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1 WROBEL LEANNE Junior (J17) 26:58.28 2:51.48

35 J18F1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 2 ECHALLIER EMY Junior (J18) 27:02.77 2:55.97

36 J18F1x AIX LES BAINS EN 7 ALLEMAND THAIS Junior (J17) 27:04.44 2:57.64

37 J18F1x AIX LES BAINS EN 8 GAHBIEZ ALICE Junior (J18) 27:06.96 3:00.16

38 J18F1x BELLEY-VIRIGNIN ABHR 2 VARLOTEAUX CLARA Junior (J18) 27:09.08 3:02.28

39 J18F1x SAINT CASSIEN CN 4 CHAFA CANDYCE Junior (J16) 27:10.00 3:03.20

40 J18F1x PEYROLLES CNPA 1 LEBRE SELMA Junior (J17) 27:16.84 3:10.04

41 J18F1x CHAMBERY CN 2 ADOLPHE MELANIE Junior (J18) 27:17.35 3:10.55

42 J18F1x THONON CA 3 LEYDIER HELOISE Junior (J16) 27:17.56 3:10.76

43 J18F1x LYON CA 1 GOUTTENOIRE HELOISE Junior (J16) 27:18.53 3:11.73

44 J18F1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 4 LAPIERRE ALIZEE Junior (J17) 27:35.36 3:28.56

45 J18F1x BELLEY-VIRIGNIN ABHR 4 HERMANN MORGANE Junior (J18) 27:35.58 3:28.78

46 J18F1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 6 CHEVALIER OMBELINE Junior (J17) 27:39.30 3:32.50

47 J18F1x CONDRIEU SN 1 RAMPON ESTELLE Junior (J17) 27:39.31 3:32.51

48 J18F1x SAINT CASSIEN CN 3 FARALDI NINA Junior (J16) 27:43.86 3:37.06

49 J18F1x CHAMBERY CN 4 CARMAGNAC BLANDINE Junior (J18) 27:53.18 3:46.38

50 J18F1x BELLEY-VIRIGNIN ABHR 3 GRAVINA EMMA Junior (J17) 27:53.47 3:46.67

51 J18F1x MONACO SN 3 SGARBI MARTINA MICHELLE Junior (J17) 28:01.47 3:54.67

52 J18F1x VALENCE AV 1 MIRATON JULIE Junior (J17) 28:10.05 4:03.25

53 J18F1x CHAMBERY CN 3 LATHOUD ANNE Junior (J18) 28:15.39 4:08.59

54 J18F1x MONACO SN 2 DONATO CHIARA Junior (J17) 28:21.30 4:14.50

55 J18F1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 5 LAPALU EMMA Junior (J17) 28:24.64 4:17.84

56 J18F1x ROANNE-LE COTEAU AV 1 TORRE ILONA Junior (J17) 28:57.55 4:50.75

57 J18F1x VALENCE AV 2 HENOU YOUENN Junior (J16) 29:37.67 5:30.87

58 J18F1x CHAMBERY CN 1 FONTAINE LISE Junior (J17) 30:44.77 6:37.97
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  Catégorie : SH1x PR2  

1 SH1x PR2 MARSEILLE AAS 1 SANCHEZ ALEXIS Senior 24:37.15

  Catégorie : SH1x PR1  

1 SH1x PR1 ROANNE-LE COTEAU AV 1 DANIERE PASCAL Senior 22:12.41


